

Town of Billerica
Billerica Memorial High School
Filed Sub-Bid Tabulation Sheet (Bid Opening - 6/22/17 - 2:00PM)



Bids opened by John Curran, witnessed by David Saindon & Brian Dakin (Leftfield) and Tim Piowar

ACOUSTICAL TILE	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Total Base Bid + Alternate(s)	Addenda 1-6 Acknowledged	Bid Signed?	Bid Bond Provided	Cert. of Eligibility Provided	Update Statement Provided	MBE / WBE	Unit Pricing Provided?
Central Ceilings	\$1,449,000.00	N/A	\$1,449,000.00	X	X	X	X	X		N/A
K&K Acoustical Ceilings	\$1,200,800.00	N/A	\$1,200,800.00	X	X	X	X	X		N/A

Pre-Qualified List:

- Central Ceilings (S. Easton, MA)
- K&K Acoustical Ceilings (Tewksbury, MA)

Town of Billerica
Billerica Memorial High School
Filed Sub-Bid Tabulation Sheet (Bid Opening - 6/22/17 - 2:00PM)



Bids opened by John Curran, witnessed by David Saindon & Brian Dakin (Leftfield) and Tim Piowar

ALUMINUM WINDOWS	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Total Base Bid + Alternate(s)	Addenda 1-6 Acknowledged	Bid Signed?	Bid Bond Provided	Cert. of Eligibility Provided	Update Statement Provided	MBE / WBE	Unit Pricing Provided?
A&A Windows	\$1,260,000.00	N/A	\$1,260,000.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
Lizotte Glass (bid withdrawn 6/27*)	\$851,319.00	N/A	\$851,319.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
Chandler Architectural Products	\$1,283,000.00	N/A	\$1,283,000.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
R&R Window Contractors	\$1,232,000.00	N/A	\$1,232,000.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
Kapiloff's Glass	\$1,458,977.00	N/A	\$1,458,977.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
Lockheed Window*	\$1,197,000.00	N/A	\$1,197,000.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A

* On June 27, 2017 the OPM and Town were notified by Lizotte Glass that mathematical errors had been made and that their bid is withdrawn.

Pre-Qualified List:

- A&A Windows (Malden, MA)
- Chandler Arch. Products, Inc. (W. Springfield, MA)
- Kapiloff's Glass (Adams, MA)
- Lizotte Glass (Holyoke, MA)
- Lockheed Window (Pascoag, RI)
- Modern Glass & Aluminum (S. Easton, MA)
- R&R Window Contractors (Easthampton, MA)

Town of Billerica
Billerica Memorial High School
Filed Sub-Bid Tabulation Sheet (Bid Opening - 6/22/17 - 2:00PM)



Bids opened by John Curran, witnessed by David Saindon & Brian Dakin (Leftfield) and Tim Piowar

ELECTRICAL	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Total Base Bid + Alternate(s)	Addenda 1-6 Acknowledged	Bid Signed?	Bid Bond Provided	Cert. of Eligibility Provided	Update Statement Provided	MBE / WBE	Unit Pricing Provided?
Anesse Electrical	\$10,919,000.00	N/A	\$10,919,000.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
Levangie Electric	\$11,240,000.00	N/A	\$11,240,000.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
Richard Losordo Electric	\$11,110,000.00	N/A	\$11,110,000.00	X	X	X	X	X	WBE	N/A
Your Electrical Solution	\$11,200,000.00	N/A	\$11,200,000.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
Wayne Griffin Electric	\$10,525,000.00	N/A	\$10,525,000.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
Coughlin Electric	\$11,375,500.00	N/A	\$11,375,500.00	X	X	X	X	X	WBE	N/A

Pre-Qualified List:

- Annese Electric (Weymouth, MA)
- Coughlin Electric (Worcester, MA)
- Levangie Electric (Hanover, MA)
- Richard T. Losordo Electrical (Brockton, MA)
- Systems Contracting (Plymouth, MA)
- Wayne J. Griffin Electrical (Holliston, MA)
- Your Electrical Solution ("YES", Pembroke, MA)

Town of Billerica
Billerica Memorial High School
Filed Sub-Bid Tabulation Sheet (Bid Opening - 6/22/17 - 2:00PM)



Bids opened by John Curran, witnessed by David Saindon & Brian Dakin (Leftfield) and Tim Piowar

FIRE PROTECTION SPRINKLERS	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Total Base Bid + Alternate(s)	Addenda 1-6 Acknowledged	Bid Signed?	Bid Bond Provided	Cert. of Eligibility Provided	Update Statement Provided	MBE / WBE	Unit Pricing Provided?
Covenant Fire Protection	\$1,552,000.00	N/A	\$1,552,000.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
Carlisle Engineering	\$2,172,000.00	N/A	\$2,172,000.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
Cogswell Sprinkler Co.	\$1,354,225.00	N/A	\$1,354,225.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
Tyco Simplex Grinnell	\$1,358,000.00	N/A	\$1,358,000.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
Rustic Fire Protection	\$935,000.00	N/A	\$935,000.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
Hampshire Fire Protection	\$1,194,860.00	N/A	\$1,194,860.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A

Pre-Qualified List:

- Carlisle Engineering (Jamaica Plain, MA)
- Cogswell Sprinkler (Worcester, MA)
- Covenant Fire Protection (Woburn, MA)
- Hampshire Fire Protection (Londonderry, NH)
- K&M Fire Protection (Plantsville, CT)
- Rustic Fire Protection (Norton, MA)
- SRI Fire Sprinkler (Albany, NY)
- Tyco Simplex Grinnell (Canton, MA)

Town of Billerica
Billerica Memorial High School
Filed Sub-Bid Tabulation Sheet (Bid Opening - 6/22/17 - 2:00PM)



Bids opened by John Curran, witnessed by David Saindon & Brian Dakin (Leftfield) and Tim Piowar

GLASS & GLAZING	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Total Base Bid + Alternate(s)	Addenda 1-6 Acknowledged	Bid Signed?	Bid Bond Provided	Cert. of Eligibility Provided	Update Statement Provided	MBE / WBE	Unit Pricing Provided?
A&A Windows	\$409,674.00	N/A	\$409,674.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
Kapiloff's Glass	\$493,169.00	N/A	\$493,169.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A

Pre-Qualified List:

- A&A Windows (Malden, MA)
- Aluminum & Glass Concepts (Wilmington, MA)
- Chandler Arch. Products, Inc. (W. Springfield, MA)
- Glass & Mirror, Inc. (Somerville, MA)
- GVW, Inc. (East Boston, MA)
- Kapiloff's Glass (Adams, MA)
- Lizotte Glass (Holyoke, MA)
- R&R Window Contractors (Easthampton, MA)

Town of Billerica
Billerica Memorial High School
Filed Sub-Bid Tabulation Sheet (Bid Opening - 6/22/17 - 2:00PM)



Bids opened by John Curran, witnessed by David Saindon & Brian Dakin (Leftfield) and Tim Piowar

HVAC	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Total Base Bid + Alternate(s)	Addenda 1-6 Acknowledged	Bid Signed?	Bid Bond Provided	Cert. of Eligibility Provided	Update Statement Provided	MBE / WBE	Unit Pricing Provided?
Harold Brothers Mechanical Cont.	\$16,191,619.00	N/A	\$16,191,619.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
PJ Kennedy & Sons	\$16,770,000.00	N/A	\$16,770,000.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
E. Amanti & Sons	\$12,874,000.00	N/A	\$12,874,000.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
NB Kenney Company	\$14,880,000.00	N/A	\$14,880,000.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
General Mechanical Contractors	\$13,879,000.00	N/A	\$13,879,000.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
JF White Contracting	\$16,599,000.00	N/A	\$16,599,000.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A

Pre-Qualified List:

- E. Amanti & Sons, Inc. (Salem, MA)
- General Air Conditioning & Heating (Dorchester, MA)
- General Mechacnial (Auburn, MA)
- Harold Brothers Mechanical Cont. (Weymouth, MA)
- JF White Contracting Company (Framingham, MA)
- N.B. Kenney Company, Inc. (Devens, MA)
- PJ Kennedy & Sons, Inc. (Boston, MA)

Town of Billerica
Billerica Memorial High School
Filed Sub-Bid Tabulation Sheet (Bid Opening - 6/22/17 - 2:00PM)



Bids opened by John Curran, witnessed by David Saindon & Brian Dakin (Leftfield) and Tim Piowar

MISC. METALS AND ORNAMENTAL IRON	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Total Base Bid + Alternate(s)	Addenda 1-6 Acknowledged	Bid Signed?	Bid Bond Provided	Cert. of Eligibility Provided	Update Statement Provided	MBE / WBE	Unit Pricing Provided?
Berlin Steel	\$5,299,000.00	N/A	\$5,299,000.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
V&G Ironworks	\$1,960,164.00	N/A	\$1,960,164.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
United Steel	\$2,994,000.00	N/A	\$2,994,000.00	X	X	X	NO	X	-	N/A
SMJ Metal	\$2,688,000.00	N/A	\$2,688,000.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
North Shore Steel	\$3,892,050.00	N/A	\$3,892,050.00	X	X	X	X	X	MBE	N/A

Pre-Qualified List:

- Berlin Steel Company (Oxford, MA)
- Larkin Iron Works, Inc. (Hyde Park, MA)
- North Shore Steel (Lynn, MA)
- Roman Ironworks Inc. (Somerville, MA)
- SMJ Metal Company (Northampton, MA)
- United Steel (E. Hartford, MA)
- V&G Ironworks, Inc. (Tewksbury, MA)

Town of Billerica

Billerica Memorial High School

Filed Sub-Bid Tabulation Sheet (Bid Opening - 6/22/17 - 2:00PM)



Bids opened by John Curran, witnessed by David Saindon & Brian Dakin (Leftfield) and Tim Piwowar

PAINTING	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Total Base Bid + Alternate(s)	Addenda 1-6 Acknowledged	Bid Signed?	Bid Bond Provided	Cert. of Eligibility Provided	Update Statement Provided	MBE / WBE	Unit Pricing Provided?
Bouchard Painting	\$1,110,310.00	-\$18,500.00	-\$4,500.00	N/A	\$1,087,310.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
King Painting	\$707,000.00	-\$9,000.00	-\$1,075.00	N/A	\$696,925.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
Homer Contracting Inc.	\$726,000.00	-\$29,000.00	-\$10,000.00	N/A	\$687,000.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A

Pre-Qualified List:

- Bouchard Painting (Derry, NH)
- Color Concepts, Inc. (Lincoln, RI)
- Homer Contracting (Arlington, MA)
- John W. Egan Company Inc. (W. Newton, MA)
- King Painting, Inc. (N. Andover, MA)

Town of Billerica
Billerica Memorial High School
Filed Sub-Bid Tabulation Sheet (Bid Opening - 6/22/17 - 2:00PM)



Bids opened by John Curran, witnessed by David Saindon & Brian Dakin (Leftfield) and Tim Piowar

PLUMBING	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Total Base Bid + Alternate(s)	Addenda 1-6 Acknowledged	Bid Signed?	Bid Bond Provided	Cert. of Eligibility Provided	Update Statement Provided	MBE / WBE	Unit Pricing Provided?
Harold Brothers Mechanical	\$4,949,000.00	N/A	\$4,949,000.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
Grasseschi Plumbing & Heating	\$3,684,000.00	N/A	\$3,684,000.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
E. Amanti & Sons	\$3,384,000.00	N/A	\$3,384,000.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A

Pre-Qualified List:

- Chrls M. Moran Plumbing & Heating (Clinton, MA)
- E. Amanti & Sons, Inc. (Salem, MA)
- Grasseschi Plumbing & Heating, Inc. (Worcester, MA)
- Harold Brothers Mechanical Cont. (Weymouth, MA)
- Kennedy Mech. Plumbing (Woburn, MA)
- N.B. Kenney Company, Inc. (Devens, MA)
- PJ Dionne Company, Inc. (Wilmington, MA)
- PJ Kennedy & Sons, Inc. (Boston, MA)

Town of Billerica

Billerica Memorial High School

Filed Sub-Bid Tabulation Sheet (Bid Opening - 6/22/17 - 2:00PM)



Bids opened by John Curran, witnessed by David Saindon & Brian Dakin (Leftfield) and Tim Piwowar

RESILIENT FLOORING	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Total Base Bid + Alternate(s)	Addenda 1-6 Acknowledged	Bid Signed?	Bid Bond Provided	Cert. of Eligibility Provided	Update Statement Provided	MBE / WBE	Unit Pricing Provided?
Capital Carpet & Flooring	\$1,347,359.00	\$0.00	-\$895.00	N/A	\$1,346,464.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
CJM Services	\$1,288,923.00	-\$310.00	\$0.00	N/A	\$1,288,613.00	X	X	X	X	X	SubWBE	N/A
Pavilion Floors	\$1,298,833.00	\$0.00	-\$1,200.00	N/A	\$1,297,633.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
West Floor Covering	\$1,340,318.00	\$0.00	-\$1,000.00	N/A	\$1,339,318.00	X	X	X	X	X	WBE	N/A

Pre-Qualified List:

- Capital Carpet & Flooring (Woburn, MA)
- CJM Services (Norwood, MA)
- Pavilion Floors (Woburn, MA)
- West Floor Covering (Pembroke, MA)

Town of Billerica
Billerica Memorial High School
Filed Sub-Bid Tabulation Sheet (Bid Opening - 6/22/17 - 2:00PM)



Bids opened by John Curran, witnessed by David Saindon & Brian Dakin (Leftfield) and Tim Piowar

ROOFING & FLASHING	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Total Base Bid + Alternate(s)	Addenda 1-6 Acknowledged	Bid Signed?	Bid Bond Provided	Cert. of Eligibility Provided	Update Statement Provided	MBE / WBE	Unit Pricing Provided?
Silktown Roofing	\$3,240,000.00	N/A	\$3,240,000.00	X	X	X	X	X		N/A
Greenwood	\$2,596,000.00	N/A	\$2,596,000.00	X	X	X	X	X		N/A

Pre-Qualified List:

- Capeway Roofing Systems (Westport, MA)
- Commerical Roofing & Contracting (Putnam, CT)
- Feeley McAnespie, Inc. (Lowell, MA)
- Gibson Roofs, Inc. (Hanover, MA)
- Greenwood Industries (Worcester, MA)
- John F. Shea Roofing & Sheet Metal (Mattapan, MA)
- Rockwell Roofing (Leominster, MA)
- Silktown Roofing (Manchester, CT)

Town of Billerica

Billerica Memorial High School

Filed Sub-Bid Tabulation Sheet (Bid Opening - 6/22/17 - 2:00PM)



Bids opened by John Curran, witnessed by David Saindon & Brian Dakin (Leftfield) and Tim Piwowar

TILE	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Total Base Bid + Alternate(s)	Addenda 1-6 Acknowledged	Bid Signed?	Bid Bond Provided	Cert. of Eligibility Provided	Update Statement Provided	MBE / WBE	Unit Pricing Provided?
Capital Carpet & Flooring	\$1,037,290.00	\$237,110.00	\$84,180.00	N/A	\$1,358,580.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
Joseph Cohn & Sons	\$1,050,028.00	\$180,914.00	\$87,444.00	N/A	\$1,318,386.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
Pavilion Floors	\$842,511.00	\$229,128.00	\$94,117.00	N/A	\$1,165,756.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
West Floor Covering	\$1,010,818.00	\$223,438.00	\$81,291.00	N/A	\$1,315,547.00	X	X	X	X	X	WBE	N/A

Pre-Qualified List:

- Capital Carpet & Flooring (Woburn, MA)
- Joseph Cohn & Son (N. Haven, CT)
- Pavilion Floors (Woburn, MA)
- West Floor Covering (Pembroke, MA)

Town of Billerica
Billerica Memorial High School
Filed Sub-Bid Tabulation Sheet (Bid Opening - 6/22/17 - 2:00PM)



Bids opened by John Curran, witnessed by David Saindon & Brian Dakin (Leftfield) and Tim Piowar

WATERPROOFING, DAMPROOFING & CAULKING	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Total Base Bid + Alternate(s)	Addenda 1-6 Acknowledged	Bid Signed?	Bid Bond Provided	Cert. of Eligibility Provided	Update Statement Provided	MBE / WBE	Unit Pricing Provided?
PJ Spillane	\$1,126,000.00	N/A	\$1,126,000.00	X	X	X	X	X	WBE	N/A
Beacon Waterproofing	\$990,007.00	N/A	\$990,007.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A
The Waterproofing Company	\$1,311,000.00	N/A	\$1,311,000.00	X	X	X	X	X	-	N/A

Pre-Qualified List:

- Ace Restoration Company, Inc.
- Beacon Waterproofing
- Commercial Masonry Corp.
- P.J. Spillane Company, Inc.
- The Waterproofing Company